• Three weighing resolutions Normal (1/3000),
*High (1/6000 for 30kg and 60kg weighing
capacity) and *Higher resolution (1/12000 for
60kg and 1/15000 for 30kg and 150kg
weighing capacity) *non NTEP settings
• Counting function Useful in piece counting
applications with sample size of 5, 10, 20, 50
and 100 pcs for unit weight registration

Specifications
LIT: FG-K 12/05
1555 McCandless Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
(800) 726-3364 or (408) 263-5333
Email: scales@andweighing.com
AD-8951 -
Light Pole
AD-8121B
Dot Matrix
Printer
Model Selection Guide
FG-❏❏❏K❏❏
Capacity Column Pan Size Model Number
30kg / 60lb No M FG-30KBM
30kg / 60lb Yes M FG-30KAM
60kg / 150lb No M FG-60KBM
60kg / 150lb Yes M FG-60KAM
60kg / 150lb Yes L FG-60KAL
150kg / 300lb No M FG-150KBM
150kg / 300lb Yes M FG-150KAM
150kg / 300lb Yes L FG-150KAL
200kg / 400lb Yes L FG-200KAL